Name Day 1
U13 Recure Male
Ryan Lee

U13 Comp. Release Male
Parker Rutz

U13 Barebow Female OOS
Ava Li

U15 Recurve Female OOS
Emma Unger

U15 Recurve Femail
Kaylee Jun
Gabrielle Lee

Erika Powers

U18 Comp. Release Female
Ivanna Turnova

U18 Comp. Release Male
Aaron Mondaca-Wang

Senior Barebow Female
Alexis Berberabe

Senior Barebos Female O0OS
Jingjing Huango

Senior Barebow Male OOS
Yan Li

Senior Barebow Male

619

274

605

564

628
512
476

593

611

566

474

525

10 Day 2

13

13

12

20

14

15

625

286

586

566

643
479
396

621

634

430

544

10 Total

17

15

23

19

19

1244

560

1191

1130

1271
991
972

1214

1245

566

904

1069

Total X

12

11

Total 10

30

18

27

43

33

34

14

Place

Place

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



Judson Powers
Mohit Kohok

Senior Recurve Female
Xin Wang
Valerie Gerig

Senior Recurve Male O0OS
Steven Wu

Senior Recurve Male
Chris Accardo

Jose Apellaiz
Andrew Lee

Alan Rudy

Senior Comp. Release Fem.

Senior Comp. Release Male
Quango Jin

Sean Chan

Travis Smith

Kevin Nabie

Senior Adaptive Male
Aaron Montroy

50+ Comp Release Male
Bryan McNeely
Gregory Sammons

50+ Recurve Female
June Moore

487
487

446
447

567

601
449
386
230

636

678
674
631
616

331

600
587

423
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17

39
34
24
16

16
12

471

502
482

582

611
536
292
158

645

683
676
648
641

326

600
580

427
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12

17
16

23
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22

40
37
25
19

958
487

948
929

1149

1212
985
678
388

1281

1361
1350
1279
1257

657

1200
1167

850
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18

30
24
15
11

11

35

A W

39

79
71
49
35

32
20

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd

1st



Cindy Kohimeier

60+Comp Release Female
Diane Phelps

60+ Recurve Male
Peter Wolfanger

70+ Recurve Female O0OS
Linda Drazen

70+ Recurve Male O0S
Peter St Pierre

70+ Recurve Male
Pee Wee Turner
Roy Lindberg

70+ Comp Release Male
Don Howard

70+ Comp.Fingers Male
Dave Reiss

301

312

446

390

543

484
512

576

551

15

353

160

495

446

516

479
263

568

331

10

654

472

941

836

1059

963
775

1144

882

10

25

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st



