Name	Day 1	Х	10 Da	y 2	X	10	Total	Total X	Total 10	Place	Place
U13 Recure Male											
Ryan Lee	619	8	13	625	4	17	1244	12	30		1st
U13 Comp. Release Male											
Parker Rutz	274	0	0	286	0	1	560	0	1		1st
U13 Barebow Female OO	S										
Ava Li	605	4	13	586	3	5	1191	7	18		1st
U15 Recurve Female OOS											
Emma Unger	564	5	12	566	2	15	1130	7	27		1st
U15 Recurve Femail											
Kaylee Jun	628	3	20	643	4	23	1271	7	43		1st
Gabrielle Lee	512	1	6	479	2	3	991	3	9		2nd
Erika Powers	476	1	6	396	0	2	972	1	8		3rd
U18 Comp. Release Female)										
Ivanna Turnova	593	2	14	621	7	19	1214	9	33		1st
U18 Comp. Release Male											
Aaron Mondaca-Wang	611	4	15	634	7	19	1245	11	34		1st
Senior Barebow Female											
Alexis Berberabe	566	4	5	0	0	0	566	4	5		1st
Senior Barebos Female OC)S										
Jingjing Huango	474	0	5	430	1	2	904	1	7		1st
Senior Barebow Male OOS											
Yan Li	525	2	7	544	4	7	1069	6	14		1st
Senior Barebow Male											

Judson Powers	487	2	4	471	0	5	958	2	9	1st
Mohit Kohok	487	0	0	0	0	0	487	0	0	2nd
Senior Recurve Female										
Xin Wang	446	2	2	502	3	4	948	5	6	1st
Valerie Gerig	447	0	4	482	3	6	929	3	10	2nd
Senior Recurve Male OOS										
Steven Wu	567	1	6	582	0	5	1149	1	11	1st
Senior Recurve Male										
Chris Accardo	601	6	12	611	7	23	1212	13	35	1st
Jose Apellaiz	449	0	1	536	1	7	985	1	8	2nd
Andrew Lee	386	2	3	292	0	0	678	2	3	3rd
Alan Rudy	230	1	4	158	0	0	388	1	4	4th
Senior Comp. Release Fem	636	6	17	645	12	22	1281	18	39	1st
Senior Comp. Release Male										
Quango Jin	678	13	39	683	17	40	1361	30	79	1st
Sean Chan	674	8	34	676	16	37	1350	24	71	2nd
Travis Smith	631	9	24	648	6	25	1279	15	49	3rd
Kevin Nabie	616	5	16	641	6	19	1257	11	35	4th
Senior Adaptive Male										
Aaron Montroy	331	2	2	326	0	3	657	2	5	1st
50+ Comp Release Male										
Bryan McNeely	600	4	16	600	2	16	1200	6	32	1st
Gregory Sammons	587	0	12	580	5	8	1167	5	20	2nd
50+ Recurve Female										
June Moore	423	1	2	427	0	0	850	1	2	1st

Cindy Kohlmeier	301	1	3	353	2	3	654	3	6	2nd
60+Comp Release Female										
Diane Phelps	312	0	1	160	0	0	472	0	1	1st
60+ Recurve Male										
Peter Wolfanger	446	0	2	495	3	6	941	3	8	1st
70+ Recurve Female OOS										
Linda Drazen	390	1	3	446	0	2	836	1	5	1st
70+ Recurve Male OOS										
Peter St Pierre	543	1	6	516	0	2	1059	1	8	1st
70+ Recurve Male										
Pee Wee Turner	484	3	4	479	4	9	963	7	13	1st
Roy Lindberg	512	2	5	263	1	4	775	3	9	2nd
70+ Comp Release Male										
Don Howard	576	5	15	568	5	10	1144	10	25	1st
70+ Comp.Fingers Male										
Dave Reiss	551	2	6	331	1	2	882	3	8	1st